600.00 0.00 36,418.00

DEDUCTIONS

NPS HBA HBA HUDCO MCA OCA Festival Other GIS House Rent P-Tax I-Tax Interest on Loans Other Rec

Subsc Refund HBA HUDCO MCA OCA

3,418.00 200.00 208.00 0.00

Contribution (1) Contribution (2) Total Deduction Net Amount

4,051.00 32,367.00

Rupees 32,367.00 (Thirty Two Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty Seven) Only